Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Ayre - (45223) - East Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

24.57

55.79

29.34

1:06.56

Time

23.94

53.29

28.43

1:03.45

27.65
29.70
1:13.66
1:04.24

FINA Pts

616

592

691
624

FINA Pts

597

595

675

661

486
412
282

451

Swim
Date

03/06/23

04/06/22

02/06/23
03/06/23

Swim
Date

27/10/23

16/09/23

28/10/23

27/10/23

23/09/18
03/07/16
24/09/17
16/09/23

Meet

British Masters Championships

Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group
Champs

British Masters Championships

British Masters Championships

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Bolton Metro SS Inaugural Masters Meet 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
N D Masters Meet
NER Masters Meet

Bolton Metro SS Inaugural Masters Meet 2023

Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield
Bolton

Sheffield

Sheffield

Harrogate
South Shields
Harrogate

Bolton

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level
MAS1046 0
MAS961 0
MAS1046 0
MAS1046 0
Licence Level
MAS1090 0
MAS1073 0
MAS1090 0
MAS1090 0
MAS788 0
MAS616 0
MAS709 0
MAS1073 0
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