Individual Best Times (Masters)

Richard Ayre - (45223) - East Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.57	616	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
100 Freestyle	55.79	592	04/06/22	Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group Champs	Sheffield	MAS961	0
50 Breaststroke	29.34	691	02/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0
100 Breaststroke	1:06.56	624	03/06/23	British Masters Championships	Sheffield	MAS1046	0

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	23.94	597	27/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
100 Freestyle	53.29	595	16/09/23	Bolton Metro SS Inaugural Masters Meet 2023	Bolton	MAS1073	0
50 Breaststroke	28.43	675	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
100 Breaststroke	1:03.45	661	27/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
50 Butterfly	27.65	486	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0
50 Backstroke	29.70	412	03/07/16	N D Masters Meet	South Shields	MAS616	0
100 Backstroke	1:13.66	282	24/09/17	NER Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS709	0
100 Individual Medley	1:04.24	451	16/09/23	Bolton Metro SS Inaugural Masters Meet 2023	Bolton	MAS1073	0